Contact: Media Relations Michele Davis 212 761 9621

Morgan Stanley

Kathleen McCabe 212 761 4469

Investor Relations

For Immediate Release

Gregory J. Fleming to Speak at the Credit Suisse Financial Services Forum

NEW YORK, February 3, 2015 – Gregory J. Fleming, President of Morgan Stanley Wealth Management and Morgan Stanley Investment Management, will speak at the Credit Suisse Financial Services Forum on Tuesday, February 10 at 1:45 p.m. Eastern Time. Both live and on-demand versions of the webcast will be available on <u>www.morganstanley.com</u> in the Investor Relations section.

Morgan Stanley (NYSE: MS) is a leading global financial services firm providing investment banking, securities, investment management and wealth management services. With offices in more than 43 countries, the Firm's employees serve clients worldwide including corporations, governments, institutions and individuals. For further information about Morgan Stanley, please visit <u>www.morganstanley.com</u>.

###